Seven-Digit Addition (B)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

1.270.831
+ 4.506.028

5.621.431
+ 1.372.548

1.726.788
+ 3.252.010

6.573.000
+ 3.410.981

5.102.857
+ 4.302.030

7.582.077
+ 2.005.220

8.616.360
+ 1.173.217

2.154.682
+ 4.213.301

8.018.113
+ 1.671.163

5.066.614
+ 4.631.122

5.867.876
+ 2.102.013

5.735.641
+ 4.063.116

4.260.056
+ 2.427.340

2.740.147
+ 5.241.600

6.264.640
+ 2.133.152
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Seven-Digit Addition (B) Answers

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

1.270.831
+ 4.506.028

5.776.859

5.621.431
+ 1.372.548

6.993.979

1.726.788
+ 3.252.010

4.978.798

6.573.000
+ 3.410.981

9.983.981

5.102.857
+ 4.302.030

9.404.887

7.582.077
+ 2.005.220

9.587.297

8.616.360
+ 1.173.217

9.789.577

2.154.682
+ 4.213.301

6.367.983

8.018.113
+ 1.671.163

9.689.276

5.066.614
+ 4.631.122

9.697.736

5.867.876
+ 2.102.013

7.969.889

5.735.641
+ 4.063.116

9.798.757

4.260.056
+ 2.427.340

6.687.396

2.740.147
+ 5.241.600

7.981.747

6.264.640
+ 2.133.152

8.397.792
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